Company	MRGV	Name of contractor	Y Eshwar rao	Sl. No. site	bills reg.	341_	
Project/site	BRGV	Nature of work	Scaffolding(wooder	Dt. site bill	s reg.	05/06/24	4
Block no.	A	Work done from date	12-05-2024	M-codex bi			
WO no.	NA	Work done to date	01-06-2024	WO issued	?	NO	
WO date	NA	Contractor bill no.		GST bill re	quired?	NO	
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	Scaffolding inside duct, staircase, oht	Scaffolding work for rainwater	6150.000	SFT	SFC119	7.00	43,050.0
2		Oht core cuttung and plumbing work					
3							
4							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
						Total	43,050.0
			4 Marks		Add GST @	0.00%	0.0
Remarks	0		Tota	al amount ir	icluding taxes f	or work done	43,050.0
Approved by	y project manager	Approved by QS team		Approved b	by Director/E&D	) team	
Sign:	PROVED S	Sign:	-	Sign:			
		Date:		Date:			
7. Director include	d whose - For bill amount greater than 10k QS manag de - Sobana Appres And AR (or GHT + GMR), Sachin	contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this er and directors approval is required. 6. Fc3 bill amount le for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGF: + NRK), 8. E site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit origin	ess than 10k any QS team member intry of rate ID is mandatory, 9. Th	may sign and in p	place of director sign of	of respective F&D me	mber to be taken.

MEASURI	EMENT SHEET						
OMPAN	Y NAME	MRGV			ADDDOL		
PROJECT		BRGV			APPROVI		
WORK DI	SCRIPTION	Scaffolding(wooden)				SIGN:	
PREPARE	ED BY	Sarwar					
DATE	The last of the second	04-06-2024					
CONTRA	CTOR NAME	Y Eshwar rao					
SL NO	TEM HEAD		A	В	C	D!=AxBxCxD	F
	ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	NOSQUANTITY	UNITS
	Staircase - Scaffolding	Centre and north staircase headroom scaffolding for Painting	30	1	13	2: 780.00	0.410
	Terrace-OHT	Terrace OHT scaffolding for plumbing work and core cutting	20	1	18	2 720.00	-
	Duct -inside	Inside of duct near 16 series scaffolding for plumbing work	15	1	50	750.00	-
4	Duct -inside	Inside of centre duct near 7 and 8 series scaffolding for plumbing work	12	1	50	1 600.00	
	Duct -inside	Inside of centre duct near 12 senes scaffolding for plumbing work	30	1	50	1 1,500.00	
(	Duct -inside	Inside of centre duct near 5 and 6 series scaffolding for plumbing work	12	······	50	1 600.00	
	7 Duct -inside	Inside of centre duct near 3 and 4 series scaffolding for plumbing work	12		50	1 600.00	+
	B Duct -inside	Inside of centre duct near 20 senes scaffolding for plumbing work	12		1 50	1 600.00	
				Tota	1	6,150.00	

					Total	43,050.00
5	5	The state of the s				-
4	4					-
3	3					-
1	Scaffolding inside duct, staircase, oht	Scaffolding work for rainwater, oht core cittung and plumbing work	6,150.00	sft	7	43,050.00
SL NO	ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	RATE	AMOUNT
			A		В	AXB
CONTRA	CTOR NAME	Y Eshwar rao				
DATE		04-06-2024				
PREPARI	ED BY	Sarwar				
WORK D	ISCRIPTION	Scaffolding(wooden)				
PROJECT	Γ	BRGV	SIGN:			
COMPAN	NY NAME	MRGV	APPROVED BY			
ESTIMA	TE					

## Allowance For Consumables Y Eshwar rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 04-06-2024

In favor of:	
Project /Site:	

MRGV BRGV

Project/Site Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Scaffolding(wooden)

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

	Discript	ion	Amount
S.No.			
1	Breif discription of work done: Tow	ards doing scarrolding work	}
			8,610.00
	Total amount: 4	3,050.00	

Amount in Word: Eight thousand six hundred ten rupees only/-

Sign:	
oigii.	

## Labour Charges Y Eshwar rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 04-06-2024

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV

Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding(wooden)

Towards: Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing scaffolding w	ork
			17,220.00
			17,220.00
	Total amount:	43,050.00	

Amount in Word: Seventeen thousands two hundred twenty rupees only/-

## Allowance For Equipment Y Eshwar rao MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 04-06-2024

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV

Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Scaffolding(wooden)

Towards : Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing scaffolding v	vork
			17,220.00
	Total amount:	43,050.00	

Amount in Word: Seventeen thousands two hundred twenty rupees only/-

Sign:	